Heating

KH 12

The KH 12 delivers a full 12 kW of heating
and has an overall consumption of 12 kW the
front collar allows for the connection of up-to

Sm of ductwork

Weight

HxWx D (mm)

Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)
Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Air Flow

Incoming Cable Length
Protection Class
Incoming 5-pol/400V
32A CEE 432-6

KH 18

27kg
484 x 393 x 500
67dba

18

6-12kW

12kW

TBC °C

1800 m%/h

1m HO7RN-F
1P44

1pcs

The KH 18 delivers a full 18 kW of heating
and has an overall consumption of 18 kW the
front collar allows for the connection of up-to

Sm of ductwork

Weight

Hx W x D (mm)
Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)
Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Air Flow

Incoming Cable Length
Protection Class
Incoming 5-pol/400V
32A CEE 432-6

Climate. Solutions. Delivered.

27kg

484 x 393 x 500
67dba

25

9-18kw

18kW

22/42°C

1800 m3/h

1m HO7RN-F
1P44

1pcs

EL-BJORN



